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Rosewell Edward H. cook, r 1860 Fols'im
Rosewell George B. designer, r 4114, 20th
Roseworn William, lab, r 223 Florida
Rosieh N, master mariner, 82 Market
Rosie John, engr. r 1177 Guerrero
Rosie John D, cik Pacific Gas & Electric

Co, r 1177 Guerrero
Rosie Walter, sec United W Boot and

Shoe Mfg Co, r 1060 Valencia
Rosier C R, mtrman, r 536 J
X^Rosier. See Roser
Rosin F, cigars, r 1272 Market
Rosin P, orderly City and County Hos-

pital
Rosine Louis, oiler, r 3039 Van Ness Av
Rosing Caspar O Rev, pastor Norwegian

Lutheran Church
Rosingnano Charles, porter, r 235 Lang-

ton
Rosinski Otto, cook, r 261 % Jersey
Roska John, stev, r 27g Columbia Square
Roskamp Fred W, real estate and ins,

660 Market, r 1860 Golden Gate Av
Roskamp Henry, teamster, r 44 Conklin

skamp. See Rosskamp
Roske Paul C (Carruthers & Roske) r

Hotel Plaza
Rosland Oscar P. bkkpr, r 370, 4th Av
Roslyn Apartments, Mrs G M Jellings

propr, 464 Devisadero
Rosman Solomon, butcher, r 25 Brook
Rosmarin Louise Miss, milliner, 1515

Bush, r Alameda
Rosner Edmund M, musical director Or-

p'beum Theatre, r 634 Lyon
Rosner Lee, engr. r 311 Spruce
£S"Rosner. See Roesner and Rosener
Ross A B, physician, 304 Clement, r 1009

Devisadero
Ross Adam, paper carrier, r 923 Central

Av
Ross Albert, musician, r 341 South Cali-

fornia
Ross Albert B, elk, 723 Rhode Island
Ross Albert H, elk Western Nat Bank,

r74 Haight
Ross Albert T, elk Goldberg, Bowen &

Co, 2032 Scott
Ross Alexander, lab U S Customs, r 758

Harrison
Ross Alexander E, electn Pacific Tel &

Tel Co, r 530, 42d Av
Ross Alexander J, millman, r 39% Go-

deus
Ross Alfred B, tanner, r 46 Condon
Ross Alice K, widow, r 3024 Clay
Ross A M, bkkpr Lichtenstein Realty

Co, r 156 Albion Av
Ross Andrew (United Hardware Co) r

925% Shotwell
Ross Angus, r 3739, 20th
Ross Angus, painter, r 1122% Golden

Gate Av
Ross Antonio, restaurant, 631a Vallejo
Ross Arthur, lab, r 1738, 30th Av South
Ross Arthur R, molder, r 644 Carolina
Ross Austin E, marine engr, r 12 Dehon
Ross Barton G, salesman, r 1350 Hayes
Ross Bernard, automobiles, r 1776 Turk
Ross Bertram, elk John W King Co, r

San Mateo
Ross Bridget, widow, janitrix Parental

School, r 12 Dehon
Ross Budd, r 405 Van Ness Av
Ross Bruce, elev opr, r 346 Kearny
Ross Caroline, widow, r 74 Haight
Ross Catherine, widow, r 1170 Eddy
Ross Charles, printer, r 11 Florence Pi
Ross Charles, whseman, r 270 Natoma
Ross Charles A, printer, r 660 Linden Av
Ross Charles E, elk, r 1655 Oak
Ross Charles E, with Aetna Ins Co, r

2027 Larkin
Ross Charles F, elk, r 723 Rhode Island
Ross Charles G, bookbdr. r 1021 Valencia
Ross Charles S, comp, r 1709 Jones
Ross Charles T, salesman Shreve & Co, r

1712 Fell

Etoss Charles W, blksmith, r 1177, 30th
Av South

Ross Daniel L, cond, r 452, 33d Av
Ross Daniel W, carp, r 173 Alpine
Ross Daniel W. cleaning and dveing, 509

Ellis
Ross David, carp, r 1104 Treat Av
Ross David A, carp r 512 Sanchez
Ross David L, elk S P Co, r Oakland
Ross Dina, widow, r 46 Norfolk
Ross Donald, mach, r 907 Bowdoin
Ross Donald, salesman Am Biscuit Co, r

156 Albion Av
Ross Donald A, with Mercantile Trust

Co of S F, r 156 Albion Av
Ross Donald U, carp, r 45, 21st Av
Ross Earl, scenic artist, r 75 Lily Av
Ross Edward (Edward Ross & Sons) r

1461 Alabama
Ross Edward, lab, r 315 Texas
Ross Edward & Sons (E W and R) liv-

ery stable, 1420 Alabama
Ross Edward T, insp, r 4341% 17th
Ross Ellen, widow, r 1239 Golden Gate

Av
Ross Ellie, notions, 1099 I
Ross Emil J, tanner, r 117 Marshall
Ross Ernest B, barber, 1438 Buchanan, r

660 Ivy Av
Ross F B, r 1025 Steiner
Ross Frank E, stonecutter, r 141 Devis-

adero
Ross Frank J, fruit, r 514 Jersey
Ross Frederick, r 1239 Golden Gate Av
Ross Frederick, bartndr, r 1037 Pierce
Ross Frederick C, painter, r 179, 27th
Ross Frederick T, elk, r 708 Shotwell
ROSS FREDERICK W, physician, office

and r 2406 Sutter, tel West 1161
Ross Frederick W, solr, r 1465 Green
Ross Fredrica Miss, 1776 Turk
Ross F W, elk Wells, Fargo-Nevada Nat

Bank, r 961 Church
Ross George, carp, r 237 Mississippi
Ross George W, pressman, r 3212 Mis-

sion
Ross George, salesman, r 17 Prosper
Ross George, shipwright, r 1709 Jones
Ross George M, mach, r 424, 27th
Ross George W, vice-pres Purissima

Hills Oil Co, r Alameda
Ross Gustave W, master mariner, r 55

Chenery
Ross Hannah, widow, r 4111, 20th
Ross Harry, storekeeper, r 1949a Oak
Ross Harry A, policeman, r 156 Albion

Av
Ross H E, credit mgr Pac Hardware &

Steel Co, r 3383 Mission
Ross Henry, salesman S Harris, r 710

Ellis
Ross Henry, pressman, r 4014, 19th
Ross H N, cond, r 110, 19th
Ross Howard D, cond, r 11 Leroy PI
Ross Hugh, elk Conroy & Grim, r 3701,

22d
Ross Hugh, contr. r 3326, 23d
Ross Hugh C, bkkpr Spring Valley Wa-

ter Co, r Oakland
Ross H Y Mrs, widow, r 1350 Hayes
Ross Irene, widow, r 1917a Waller
Ross James, mach, r 457 Valencia
Ross James, teamster, r 138 Dolores
Ross James Mrs, r 997 Scott
Ross James Jr, patrolman, Morse Patrol,

r 751 Castro
Ross James E, salesman, r 2027 Larkin
Ross James F (Ross & McCormack) r

136b Carl
Ross James J, elk W F & Co Ex, r 156

Albion Av
Ross James T, cable splicer, r 2134

Market
Ross Jennette Miss, r 1355 Grove
Ross Jeremiah, r 1621a Lombard
Ross Jesse G, plasterer, r 2590 Bush
Ross John, molder, r 2407 Mission
Ross John, seaman, r 231, 29th
Ross John A, barber, 725 Rhode Island
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